ACADEMY
"'ALAMEDA

The Academy of Alameda Charter School Board

Student Success Committee

Date and Time
Thursday October 29, 2020 at 5:30 PM PDT

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Public Comments

Il. Student Success Committee

A. Student Success Agenda and Annual Calendar -10/29/20

lll. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Carole Robie

Discuss

Vote

5:30 PM

Tm

3m

5:34 PM
50m

6:24 PM

lof4



The Academy of Alameda Charter School Board - Student Success Committee - Agenda - Thursday October 29, 2020 at 5:30 PM

Cover Sheet

Student Success Agenda and Annual Calendar -10/29/20

Section:

Item:

Purpose:
Submitted by:
Related Material:

[I. Student Success Committee
A. Student Success Agenda and Annual Calendar -10/29/20
Discuss

2021_calendar (1).docx
Student Success Agenda __ 2 10-29-2020.docx

Powered by BoardOnTrack

20f4



The Academy of Alameda Charter School Board - Student Success Committee - Agenda - Thursday October 29, 2020 at 5:30 PM

11
18

12
1%

n
18
25

13

27

20

€

10
17

10
17

1 |

BHEEemw,

10
17
24
A

1
18
25

1
18

10
17

A

Hoe=ZX

10
17

N

2021

-FEBRUARY-

T
4

¥

15

23

w
3
10
17

Powered by BoardOnTrack

T

4

b |

18
25

5

F 5 5
3 & 7

12 13 14
1 20 21
27 28

w0 k3 A

=
HBEReme—mn
BE

12 13 14
1 20 2
26 27 28

15 16
2 23
29 30

-JUNE-

W T F

¥ W 1
1 17 18
23 24 35
30

13 14
20 21
27 28

12
17

HNEDoew

-SEPTEMBER-

T F
2 3
¥ 10
16 17
23 4
30

HHEGF= - %

5§ §
4 5

11 12
18 19
25 26

25 26

3of4



The Academy of Alameda Charter School Board - Student Success Committee - Agenda - Thursday October 29, 2020 at 5:30 PM

Date: October 29, 2020

STUDENT SUCCESS COMMITTEE MEETING #2

Location: Zoom

Time: 5:30-6:30

Committee Members: Amber, Amy, Carole, Karen, Leah, Miranda

Goals of Meeting:

e Updates:
» teacher/staff support, well-being and appreciation

» IT support

Develop a calendar for Board Presentations and future meetings and agendas
Discuss strengthening the Tier 1 and 2 reading interventions
Discuss how to measure SEL progress

TIME TOPIC LEAD NOTES
2 min | Call to Order Carole
Welcome and Check In
10 min | Teacher/staff support, well-being, and | Carole
appreciation
15 min | November Board Presentation. What | Carole
are the successes, challenges and
learnings? What does staff need to
be successful?
7 min | Measuring SEL progress Amber
10 min | Strengthening Tier 1 and 2 reading Leah
interventions
5 min | Update on IT support Carole
8 min | Calendar of Committee Meetings and Cmte: October 29 future dates
Calendar of Board Reports Bd. Repts: Nov. 19 future dates
3 min | Review of meeting Carole

e What went well?

e What should we do
differently?

e Next agenda

Powered by BoardOnTrack

4 0f4



	Agenda
	II.A Coversheet for Student Success Agenda and Annual Calendar -10/29/20
	2021_calendar (1).docx
	Student Success Agenda __2__10-29-2020.docx


