

The Academy of Alameda Charter School Board

Student Success Committee

Date and Time

Thursday October 29, 2020 at 5:30 PM PDT

Agenda			
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			5:30 PM
A. Record Attendance			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Public Comments		Carole Robie	3 m
II. Student Success Committee			5:34 PM
A. Student Success Agenda and Annual Calendar -10/29/20	Discuss		50 m
III. Closing Items			6:24 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		

Cover Sheet

Student Success Agenda and Annual Calendar -10/29/20

Section:	II. Student Success Committee
Item:	A. Student Success Agenda and Annual Calendar -10/29/20
Purpose:	Discuss
Submitted by:	
Related Material:	2021_calendar (1).docx Student Success Agenda210-29-2020.docx

2021

-JANUARYт

F s

1

М т w

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 s

2 3

22 23 24

М

1

8

15

22

-FEBRUARY-

-MARCH-

Т	w	т	F	S	S	м	т	w	т	F	s	S
2	3	4	5	6	7	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
9	10	11	12	13	14	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
16	17	18	19	20	21	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
23	24	25	26	27	28	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
						29	30	31				

-APRIL-

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

20 21

т	w	Т	F	S	s	
					4	
6	7	8	9	10	11	
13	14	15	16	17	18	
20	21	22	23	24	25	
27	28	29	30			
	6 13 20	6 7 13 14 20 21	1 6 7 8 13 14 15 20 21 22	1 2 6 7 8 9 13 14 15 16	13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24	1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25

	-MAY-								-JI	UN	E-		
м	т	w	т	F	s	S	м	т	w	т	F	s	S
					1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	28	29	30				
31													

-JULYт

1

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

12 13 14 15 16 17

26 27 28 29 30 31

7 8 9

F s s

2 3 4

10 11

18

т w

6

М

5

-AUGUST-

М	Т	w	т	F	S	S	М	т	w	т	F	s	S
						1			1	2	3	4	5
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	28	29	30			
30	31												

-OCTOBER-F S т w т

М	т	w	т	F	S	s	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	

-NOVEMBER-

м	т	w	т	F	s	S	М	т	w	т	F	s	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
29	30						27	28	29	30	31		

PaperTrailDesign.com

-JUNE-

-SEPTEMBER-

-DECEMBER-

STUDENT SUCCESS COMMITTEE MEETING #2

Date: October 29, 2020

Time: 5:30 - 6:30

Location: Zoom

Committee Members: Amber, Amy, Carole, Karen, Leah, Miranda

Goals of Meeting:

- Updates:
 - teacher/staff support, well-being and appreciation
 - > IT support
- Develop a calendar for Board Presentations and future meetings and agendas
- Discuss strengthening the Tier 1 and 2 reading interventions
- Discuss how to measure SEL progress

TIME	TOPIC	LEAD	NOTES
2 min	Call to Order Welcome and Check In	Carole	
10 min	Teacher/staff support, well-being, and appreciation	Carole	
15 min	November Board Presentation. What are the successes, challenges and learnings? What does staff need to be successful?	Carole	
7 min	Measuring SEL progress	Amber	
10 min	Strengthening Tier 1 and 2 reading interventions	Leah	
5 min	Update on IT support	Carole	
8 min	Calendar of Committee Meetings and Calendar of Board Reports		<u>Cmte:</u> October 29 future dates <u>Bd. Repts</u> : Nov. 19 future dates
3 min	 Review of meeting What went well? What should we do differently? Next agenda 	Carole	